
 ID  Task Name  Resource Names  Start  Finish  Duration  Notes
 1 Form Cougar Rule Making Committee Stephanie Simek Thu 1/3/19 Mon 9/30/19 193 days
2 CR‐101 Filing Heather Bonoagofski Tue 3/5/19 Tue 3/5/19 1 day
3 WDFW Cougar Sub‐Committee/Division 

Manager
Stephanie Simek,anis Aoude Mon 8/26/19 Thu 9/5/19 9 days

4 WDFW Cougar Committee Review aoude anis,Stephanie Simek Mon 9/2/19 Thu 9/12/19 9 days
5 Commission Wildlife Committee Update Stephanie Simek,Eric Gardner,anis Aoude Fri 9/6/19 Fri 9/6/19 1 day
6 Stakeholder Engagement  Stephanie Simek,anis Aoude Mon 9/9/19 Wed 10/23/19 33 days
7 Tribal Input anis Aoude Mon 9/9/19 Wed 10/23/19 33 days
8 Local Stakeholder Engagement Committee Mon 9/9/19 Wed 10/23/19 33 days
9 Incorporate stakeholder input into rule Stephanie Simek Mon 9/9/19 Wed 10/23/19 33 days
10 Commission Wildlife Committee Briefing anis Aoude,Stephanie Simek Fri 9/13/19 Sat 9/14/19 2 days
11 Commission Presentation anis Aoude,Eric Gardner Sat 10/12/19 Sat 10/12/19 1 day
12 Public Comment/Stakeholder/Revisions anis Aoude,Stephanie Simek Wed 10/23/19 Fri 1/3/20 53 days
13 CR‐102 Filing Heather Bonoagofski Fri 1/3/20 Fri 1/3/20 1 day
14 Public Comment Period Heather Bonoagofski,Stephanie Simek Fri 1/3/20 Fri 2/14/20 31 days
15 March Commission Hearing anis Aoude,Stephanie Simek Fri 3/6/20 Sat 3/7/20 2 days
16 April Commmission Adoption Commisssion Fri 4/10/20 Sat 4/11/20 2 days
17 CR‐103 Heather Bonoagofski Wed 4/15/20 Wed 4/15/20 1 day
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